NEW
931
All electronics are built-in the narrow keypad. Features include: 5 button keypad, 6 user codes, 3-8 digits, Request-to-exit input,
Anti-tailgating, 1 relay output, 2 voltage outputs, latching or momentary, 1 - 120 second timer, tamper alarm,  keypad lockout,
10 mA standby, 100 mA active @ 12/24V AC/DC.
One master and six user codes 3 to 8 digits in length. Two SPDT relay outputs, momentary unlock and manual
latching outputs, anti-tailgating, tamper alarm, REX input, non-volatile memory, 15 ft cable, 12/24V AC/DC
930Y
KP-4UKP-3U
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
930Y Black, illuminated (standard) 350.00
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
931 KP-3U Black, with stainless steel face 775.00
931 KP-4U Black, with stainless steel face 950.00
TWC-15 Replacement 15ft. Touch pad cable wiring 80.00
KP-3AP Adapter plate for KP-3 keypad mounting to single gang box 35.00
The E4KP EntryCheck™ is a standalone proximity access control reader. It is keypad programmable and does not
require software and computer. 12VDC @ 40 mA Max.
HID Compatible Proximity and PIN Reader•
Remote Controller Module•
Up to 650 Users•
Lock and Auxiliary outputs•
Duress or Door Prop alarm output•
Request-to-Exit Input•
Door contact input•
Access mode selectable	•
	 1. Proximity card only
	 2. Proximity card + PIN
MODEL KEYPAD STYLE
E4KP HID compatible Prox and PIN Reader with relay module 230.00
HID1326-25 HID ProxCard® II, 25 cards 150.00
HID1326-100 HID ProxCard® II, 100 cards 600.00
HID1346-10 HID ProxKey® II, 10 key fobs 120.00
HID1346-100 HID ProxKey® II, 100 key fob 1200.00
   SPECIFY KEYPAD			       				                    LIST
   930  ENTRYCHECK™ INTEGRATED KEYPAD    	                                                                                    MK
   931 ENTRYCHECK™ KEYPAD and CONTROLLER								        MK
   E4KP Entry Check™ STANDALONE PROX & KEYPAD READER						      JK
   OPTIONS    			                    	     		                   Add to List
   CARDS AND KEY FOBS					         		                  LIST
SE
CU
RI
TY
 D
O
O
R
CO
N
TR
O
LS
80
1
Av
en
id
a
Ac
as
o
 •
C
am
ar
illo
, C
A
93
01
2
Em
ai
l:
Se
rv
ic
e@
sd
cs
ec
ur
ity
.c
om
 •
w
w
w.
sd
cs
ec
ur
ity
.c
om
Pr
ic
e
Li
st
 E
ffe
ct
iv
e
Fe
br
ua
ry
 1
5,
 2
00
9
15